Bellekler

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16GB)
5600Mhz CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

Marka

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Transcend

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

23,87 USD

36,30 USD

42,46 USD

66,00 USD

74,25 USD

76,89 USD

102,30

usb

9,57 USD

21,12 USD

22,55 USD

35,75 USD

39,05 USD



HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Hilevel

Patriot

Transcend

Kingston

40,15 USD

40,70 USD

76,73 USD

93,50 USD



